1
2
3
4
8
7
6
5

TPS92001, TPS92002
www.ti.com SLUSA24 –FEBRUARY 2010
ORDERING INFORMATION
THRESHOLDOPERATING ORDERABLE TRANSPORTTEMPERATURE PACKAGE DEVICE PINS QUANTITYTURN- TURN- MEDIARANGE TA NUMBERON OFF
TPS92001DGK Tube 80
Plastic Small Outline (MSOP)
TPS92001DGKR Tape and Reel 2500
10
TPS92001D Tube 75
Plastic Small Outline (SOIC)
TPS92001DR Tape and Reel 2500
–40°C to 85°C 8 8
TPS92002DGK Tube 80
Plastic Small Outline (MSOP)
TPS92002DGKR Tape and Reel 2500
15
TPS92002D Tube 75
Plastic Small Outline (SOIC)
TPS92002DR Tape and Reel 2500
DEVICE INFORMATION
TPS92001/2
PIN FUNCTIONS
PIN